IP65
corrosive
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Mechanical Pressure Switch
Model: AT-PS275

*A: 12mm connection -
M12 x 1.5, G1/4”, 1/4”PT, 1/4” NPT
How to order
AT-PS275 Mechanical Pressure Switch
  Code Pressure range
Custom
Please refer to adjustable pressure/fixed pressure range table and
select corresponding code
  Code Pressure connection
M0 M10 x 1 (taper)
M1 M10 x 1
M2 M12 x 1.5
1P 1/8”PT
2P 1/4”PT
G1 G1/8”
G2 G1/4”
1N 1/8”NPT
2N 1/4”NPT
  Code Body material
Z Zinc-plated steel
SS SS316
B Brass
  Code Diaphragm material
N NBR
V Viton
D EPDM
NL NBR (low temperature -30-100℃)
VL Viton (low temperature -30-100℃)
DL EPDM (low temperature -30-100℃)
  Code Contact wiring
P Push-on
E Spade
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
AT-PS275 RL2 2P SS N E Order example: AT-PS275-RL2-2P-SS-N-E